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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-11-06
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20117870 - Finale - Finale Coupe De Lorraine

Catégorie V3

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

4B

Carole Dolmaire

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

128.47+0

128.47

513.3

557.85
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